2026   PLACE:- MUMBAI                          AUTHORIZED OFFICER BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED  

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Non-agricultural 
Roperty Described As: Flat No.703, 7th Floor, Wing C, 
Grace Luxuria Building, Opposite to Movie Time Theatre, 
Ramchandra Lane, Evershine Nagar, Malad (West), 
Mumbai-400064

24th Oct 2025
 Rs. 59,77,983/- (Rupees Fifty 
Nine Lakh Seventy Seven 
Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty 
Three Only

14-01-2026Branch : BANGALORE
(LAN No.H405HHL0475312 
and H405HLT0515335 
 and H405HLT1181041 
1. VINAY CHAUHAN 
(Through legal heir since deceased) (Borrower) 
2. MEDHA AGRAWAL   (Co-Borrower) 
Both At: Flat No 703 Floor 7 Plot No 307 Grace Luxuria, Evershine Nagar Ramchndra, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400064